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1 Ghazi & Ghazi Petroleum Service, Chiniot Chiniot Lahore Punjab 31.772379 73.102126 GATTI 258.49               254.58            

2 Asif Petroleum Service, Fortabbas Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.6183774 73.1504684 VHR 259.90               255.99            

3 Euro Petroleum Service, Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.907025 73.048453 VHR 259.48               255.57            

4 Chaudhry & Sons Petroleum, Choa Saiden Shah Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 32.728139 72.865339 SIH 260.07               256.16            

5 Khan Filling Station, Khushab Khata (City) Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.503627 72.443255 GATTI 260.86               256.95            

6 Muhammad Ali Petroleum Service, Kabirwala Kabirwala (City) Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.212448 71.522502 VHR 259.10               255.19            

7 Al-Sheroz Filling Station, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.680431 74.299834 CKP 258.58               254.67            

8 Musa Virk Filling Station, Mian Channu Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.420642 72.298067 VHR 258.68               254.77            

9 Al-Mehboob Petroleum Service, Jaranwala Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.308853
73.681151 MCK 259.19               255.28            

10 Janjua Filling Station, Sohawa Jhelum Islamabad Punjab 32.861813
73.225582 CKP 259.64               255.73            

11 Ittefaq Filling Station, Pattoki Phoolnagar (City) Kasur Lahore Punjab 31.2072705
73.9418407 MCK 258.53               254.62            

12 Excel Petroleum Service, Kasur Kasur (City) Kasur Lahore Punjab 31.099651
74.475343 MCK 259.75               255.84            

13 Gul Nawaz Filling Station, Sarai Alamgir Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.98767
73.842852 CKP 258.30               254.39            

14 Rajput Filling Station, Pasrur Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.22167
74.592076 CKP 259.59               255.68            

15 Hawazin Filling Station, Hafizabad Hafizabad Lahore Punjab 32.180244
73.53289 MCK 259.29               255.38            

16 Maqbool Thind Petroleum Service, Layyah Layyah Multan Punjab 31.021674
70.998632 MHK 259.43               255.52            

17 Muhammad Hussain Petroleum Service, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.145926 74.74634 CKP 260.09               256.18            

18 Babu Filling Station, Rawalpindi Rawalpindi Islamabad Punjab 33.338066 73.010605 SIH 258.25               254.34            

19 Muridke Filling Station, Muridke Muridke (City) Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.809112
74.242144 MCK 258.37               254.46            

20 Ahsan-Ul-Haq Petroleum Service, Layyah Layyah Multan Punjab 31.085388 71.0568189, MHK 259.59               255.68            

21 Laghari Petroleum Service, Sadiqabad Rahim Yar Khan Multan Punjab 28.094823 69.960368 MHK 262.63               258.72            

22 Fahad Filling Station, Gujjar Khan Rawalpindi Islamabad Punjab 33.203089 73.098384 SIH 258.57               254.66            
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23 Ittehad Filling Station, Okara Okara Lahore Punjab 30.845413 73.363688 GATTI 259.32               255.41            

24 Jindah Petroleum Service, Qaidabad Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.368816 71.928841 GATTI 261.27               257.36            

25 Al-Hamad Filling Station, Okara Okara Lahore Punjab 30.820767
73.378334 GATTI 259.38               255.47            

26 Yaqoob Filling Station, Nowshera Virkan Gujranwala Lahore Punjab 31.964045
73.9650421 MCK 258.29               254.38            

27 Nadir Khan Hayat Petroleum Service, Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahauddin Lahore Punjab 32.625314
73.638409 CKP 258.44               254.53            

28 Ameer-e-Millat Filling Station, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.094739
74.698493 CKP 260.12               256.21            

29 Tahir & Sons Filling Station, Lalian Chiniot Lahore Punjab 31.882971
73.007376 GATTI 258.95               255.04            

30 M 2 Filling Station, Lahore Lahore (City) Lahore Lahore Punjab 31.536696
74.27472 MCK 258.52               254.61            

31 Malik Petroleum Service, Sambrial Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.477822
74.261746 CKP 258.78               254.87            

32 Hamdam Petroleum Service, Daska Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.16839
74.480999 CKP 259.50               255.59            

33 Khizar Petroleum Service, Daska Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.153068
74.511335 CKP 259.46               255.55            

34 Nowshera Filling Station, Nowshera Nowshera (City) Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.57282
72.154887 GATTI 261.74               257.83            

35 Huzaifa Petroleum Service, Kharian Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.629894
73.761541 CKP 258.28               254.37            

36 Hassan Abdullah Petroleum Service, Layyah Layyah Multan Punjab 31.1771683
70.9438372 MHK 259.72               255.81            

37 Sutluj Petroleum Service, Fortabbas Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.195595
72.88643 VHR 260.02               256.11            

38 Sandhu Petroleum Service, Fortabbas Khichi Wala (City) Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.328761
72.967971 VHR 259.96               256.05            

39 Rehmat Ali Petroleum Service, Fortabbas Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.350443
72.9702 VHR 259.86               255.95            

40 Ahmad & Company, Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.502249
73.590909 MCK 258.57               254.66            

41 Malik Filling Station, Kot Momin Sargodha Islamabad Punjab 32.229628
73.221418 GATTI 259.80               255.89            

42 Ali Asghar Petroleum Service, Ahmedpur Sharkiya Bahawalpur Multan Punjab 29.254547 71.060226 VHR 261.62               257.71            

43 Boura Filling Station, Hafizabad Hafizabad Lahore Punjab 32.099875
73.479118 MCK 259.38               255.47            

44 Khyber Filling Station, Lalian Chiniot Lahore Punjab 31.7665638
72.6935294 GATTI 258.94               255.03            

45 Awan Filling Station, Bhera Sargodha Islamabad Punjab 32.527373
73.083968 GATTI 260.38               256.47            

46 Al-Riaz Filling Station, Ahmedpur Sial Jhang Lahore Punjab 30.729461
71.800034 GATTI 260.70               256.79            

47 Roshan Filling Station, Pasrur Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.2427936
74.6235146 CKP 259.74               255.83            

48 Awais Petroleum Service, Haroonabad Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.602903
73.097433 VHR 259.74               255.83            

49 Al-Rehman Petroleum Service, Jaam Pur Rajanpur Multan Punjab 29.621794
70.598078 MHK 259.38               255.47            

50 Virk Petroleum Services, Noshera Virkan Gujranwala Lahore Punjab 31.932422
74.101114 MCK 258.38               254.47            

51 Al-Noor Petroleum, Noorpur Thal Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.187777 71.833863 GATTI 260.74               256.83            



52 Nazir Filling Station, Pasrur Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.269102
74.654636 CKP 259.72               255.81            

53 Shah-E-Lasani Filling Station, Sialkot Sialkot (City) Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.4456148
74.567595 CKP 259.27               255.36            

54 Mashallah Filling Station, Sheikhupura Machike (City) Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 30.008093
71.727751 MCK 258.20               254.29            

55 Bandesha Petroleum Service, Fortabbas Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.220383 72.849314 VHR 259.88               255.97            

56 Fine Petroleum Service, Sargodha Sargodha Islamabad Punjab 31.917983
72.697481 GATTI 259.00               255.09            

57 Al-Sadaat Petroleum Service, Layyah Layyah Multan Punjab 30.694775
70.945346 MHK 258.79               254.88            

58 King Filling Station, Kot Chutta Dera Ghazi Khan Multan Punjab 29.597425
70.484201 MHK 259.42               255.51            

59 Ali Petroleum Service, Hafizabad Hafizabad Lahore Punjab 31.993788 73.558462 MCK 258.74               254.83            

60 Hakeem Filling Station, Sialkot Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.551229 74.539195 CKP 259.14               255.23            

61 Punjab Filling Station, Muridke Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.818242,
74.274016 MCK 258.53               254.62            

62 Ehsan Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura (City) Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.765616
74.01568 MCK 258.20               254.29            

63 Chaudhary & Co, Shahkot ShahKot (City) Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.579982 73.473216 MCK 258.81               254.90            

64 Chand Petroleum Service, Sheikhupura Manawala (City) Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.586098
73.709848 MCK 258.20               254.29            

65 Darman Filling Station, Shahkar Garh Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.4062975
74.9947846 CKP 259.90               255.99            

66 Bismillah Petroleum Service, Jaam Pur Rajanpur Multan Punjab 29.6165264
70.5779476 MHK 259.66               255.75            

67 Al-Hamza Filling Station, Dera Ghazi Khan Dera Ghazi Khan Multan Punjab 30.092631 70.633793 MHK 258.53               254.62            

68 Afzal Khan & Sons Petroleum, Karor Lal Essan Layyah Multan Punjab 31.199619 70.957223 MHK 259.59               255.68            

69 Al-Haider Petroleum Service, Lodhran Lodhran Multan Punjab 29.517505 71.512547 VHR 260.07               256.16            

70 Al-Makkah CNG Filling Station, Muridke Muridke (City) Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.8180515
74.2514723 MCK 258.40               254.49            

71 Musa Petroleum, Gujrat Gujrat (City) Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.542579
  74.092128 CKP 258.21               254.30            

72 Shahyan Petroleum Service, Hazro Hazro (City) Attock Islamabad Punjab 33.924204
72.504854 SIH 259.38               255.47            

73 Sidhu Petroleum Service, Yazman Mandi Yazman (City) Bahawalpur Multan Punjab 29.138392
71.739737 VHR 260.17               256.26            

74 Khalil Filling Station, Daska Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.183118
74.537937 CKP 259.72               255.81            

75 Al-Masood Petroleum Service, Lawa Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 32.9598166
71.9954074 SIH 260.98               257.07            

76 Gadey-E-Qalandar Petroleum Service, Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh (City) Muzaffargarh Multan Punjab 30.026142
71.181698 MHK 258.31               254.40            

77 Al-Husnain Petroleum Service, Jalalpur Pirwala Multan Multan Punjab 29.5618214
71.1544405 MHK 260.02               256.11            

78 Chaudhary Petroleum Service, Chakwal Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 33.07256
72.95611 SIH 258.90               254.99            

79 Ibrahim Petroleum Service, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.770179
74.05468 MCK 258.20               254.29            

80 Abdullah Petroleum Service, Haroonabad Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.557251
73.148276 VHR 259.90               255.99            



81 Sabir Shah Petroleum Service, Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh Multan Punjab 30.1670347 71.0562004 MHK 258.20               254.29            

82 Arshad Filling Station, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.171054
74.871661 CKP 260.14               256.23            

83 Joyia Filling Station, Khushab Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.067453
72.112495 GATTI 259.99               256.08            

84 Hussain Petroleum Services, Fort Abbas Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.298231
72.827796 VHR 259.67               255.76            

85 Ghakkar Petroleum Service, Wazirabad Gujranwala Lahore Punjab 32.425177
74.168388 CKP 258.61               254.70            

86 Ilyas Khan Durani Filling Station, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.107792
75.007996 CKP 260.41               256.50            

87 Chaudhry Amin Petroleum Service, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.827982
74.237609 CKP 258.51               254.60            

88 Zohan Petroleum Service, Khanewal Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.372984
72.1489473, VHR 258.42               254.51            

89 Z/S Petroleum Service, Sahiwal Sahiwal Multan Punjab 30.7237587
73.2536893 GATTI 259.66               255.75            

90 Khan Adeeb Petrol Station, Jhand Attock Islamabad Punjab 33.5174375
72.2790781 SIH 259.67               255.76            

91 Muzamil Petroleum Service, Talangang Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 32.985569
72.231797 SIH 260.47               256.56            

92 Awan Petroleum, Chakri Rawalpindi Islamabad Punjab 33.310768
72.782988 SIH 258.81               254.90            

93 Zaid Bashir Petroleum Service, Jatoi Muzaffargarh Multan Punjab 29.670427
70.872332 MHK 258.78               254.87            

94 Hi-Speed Filling Station, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.097769
74.752442 MCK 259.74               255.83            

95 Green Pakistan Filling Station, Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.5855927
73.4868912 MCK 258.57               254.66            

96 Awais Filling Station, Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.5989887
73.4576745 MCK 258.65               254.74            

97 Mehar Filling Station, Nankana Sahib Nankana Sahib Lahore Punjab 31.592688
73.491565 MCK 258.65               254.74            

98 Labbaik Petroleum, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.836199
74.249218 MCK 258.55               254.64            

99 Rachna Filling Station, Hafizabad Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.9363632
73.1980438 MCK 259.09               255.18            

100 Asif Petroleum Services, Haroonabad Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.6183774
73.1504684 VHR 259.82               255.91            

101 Mashallah Petroleum Service, Khanewal Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.008093
71.727751 VHR 258.81               254.90            

102 Azeem Filling station, Sialkot Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.498668 74.322992 CKP 258.89               254.98            

103 Niazi Petroleum Service, Khanewal Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.277458
72.180501 VHR 258.20               254.29            

104 Ibrahim Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.770179
74.05468 MCK 258.20               254.29            

105 Shahpur Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.77751
73.944895 MCK 258.20               254.29            

106 New Zarka Petroleum, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.710405
74.370748 CKP 258.63               254.72            

107 Sheikhupura Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.753398
74.011241 MCK 258.20               254.29            

108 Junaid Petroleum Service, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.784961
73.986005 CKP 258.20               254.29            

109 Hiran Minar Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.740205
73.960902 MCK 258.20               254.29            



110 Hassan Petroleum, Sargodha Sargodha Islamabad Punjab 31.962339
72.339838 GATTI 259.46               255.55            

111 AL-Hassan CNG Station, Gujranwala NTN Gujrawala Lahore Punjab 31.8999821
74.237432 MCK 258.70               254.79            

112 Shah Zaman Petroleum Service, Gujranwala Gujrawala city Gujrawala Lahore Punjab 32.16744
74.221761 MCK 258.93               255.02            

113 Naafo Petroleum Services, Sahiwal Chichawatni Sahiwal Multan Punjab 30.576037
72.833095 VHR 259.34               255.43            

114 Sher Dil Filling Station,Jhelum Sohawa Jhelum Islamabad Punjab 33.038857
73.1892888 SIH 259.14               255.23            

115 Hassan Murad Filling Station Kabirwala (City) Khanewal Multan Punjab 30.631963
72.009576 VHR 259.17               255.26            

116 AL-Rasheed Filling Station Haroonabad Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.499902
72.988853 VHR 259.62               255.71            

117 Jutt Petroleum Service, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.718041
74.392693 MCK 258.78               254.87            

118 Dhudi Petroleum Service, Sialkot Sialkot Lahore Punjab 32.416668
74.540438 CKP 259.30               255.39            

119 Al-Ghani Petroleum, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.582749
73.746383 MCK 258.31               254.40            

120 KZN Filling Station, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.694523
74.066872 MCK 258.20               254.29            

121 Raja Zahid Hussain & Sons Petroleum, RWP Rawalpindi Islamabad Punjab 33.307447
73.379164 SIH 258.53               254.62            

122 Zaildar Petroleum, Faisalabad Faisalabad Faisalabad Punjab 31.024532
73.069275 GATTI 258.81               254.90            

123 Hadi Ahsan Filling Station, Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh Multan Punjab 29.914408
71.156596 MHK 258.66               254.75            

124 Shaukat Petroleum Servcie, Faisalabad Faisalabad Faisalabad Punjab 31.3615106
73.0529359 GATTI 258.20               254.29            

125 Arham Faisal Petroleum Service, Multan Multan Multan Punjab 30.22526 71.426461 MHK 258.98               255.07            

126 Iqbal Petroleum, Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.511604 73.060605 VHR 259.99               256.08            

127 JPJ Filling Station, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.629834 74.231524 CKP 258.44               254.53            

128 Imran & Sons, Lahore Lahore Lahore Punjab 31.324449 74.499477 MCK 259.38               255.47            

129 Ali Pur Syedan Petroleum Service, Narowal Narowal Lahore Punjab 32.197428 74.777396 CKP 259.94               256.03            

130 Bandial Petroleum Service, Sargodha Sargodha Islamabad Punjab 32.146476 72.630346 GATTI 259.96               256.05            

131 Kotla Filling Station, Gujrat Gujrat Lahore Punjab 32.846733 74.060669 CKP 258.20               254.29            

132 Rana Zain Petroleum Service, Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar Multan Punjab 29.939218 73.253235 VHR 259.33               255.42            

133 Aslam Awan Filling Station, Okara Okara Multan Punjab 30.738823 73.775048 MCK 258.27               254.36            

134 Salman Filling Station, Vehari Vehari Multan Punjab 29.901202 72.56846 VHR 258.20               254.29            

135 Wahla Petroleum Service, Sargodha Sargodha Faisalabad Punjab 32.00404 72.640173 GATTI 259.50               255.59            

136 Ramzan Petroleum Service, Islamabad Islamabad Islamabad Punjab 33.739498 73.198759 SIH 258.25               254.34            

137 Sunrise Petroleum Service, Chakwal Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 33.739498 73.198759 SIH 258.90               254.99            

138 Saeed Petroleum Service, Sahiwal Sahiwal Multan Punjab 30.749002 73.07129 MCK 258.20               254.29            

139 Al-Jannat Filling Station, Lahore Lahore Lahore Punjab 31.261041 74.204809 MCK 259.22               255.31            

140 Grand Energy Pvt Limited Gujranwala Lahore Punjab 31.96484 74.009542 MCK 258.44               254.53            

141 New Hujra filling sttaion Okara Lahore Punjab 30.761184 73.806954 MCK 258.22               254.31            



142 Nizam Petroleum Khushab Islamabad Punjab 32.511652 72.216162 GATTI 261.30               257.39            

143 Sajjad & Sons, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura Lahore Punjab 31.908087 74.463333 MCK 259.10               255.19            

144 Al-Azaan Petroleum, Chakwal Chakwal Islamabad Punjab 33.02199885 72.64271744 SIH 259.90               255.99            


